05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #812
Days: MTWUF

TO MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: CAYETTE LESTER

RunlID:137.801

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 06:37 AM @CP.00
WENDY JEAN DR & JAN DR 07:10 AM 137.827
REVENA DR & LANIER PL 07:16 AM 137.809
2070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ APTS 07:17 AM 137.840
6252 N LEE ST @ APTS 07:20 AM 137.824
6042 N LEE ST @ OXFORD T/H'S 07:21 AM 137.137
TWILIGHT TRL & OXFORD DR 07:23 AM 137.839
CORNELL WAY & PRINCETON AVE 07:24 AM 137.825
FLORENCE DR & FORT TRL 07:25 AM 137.826

SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 137.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #811

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

TO MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: TOMEKA JONES

RunlID:137.802

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:17 AM @CP.00
MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 06:49 AM 137.812
6668 MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 06:50 AM 137.813
HERITAGE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 06:51 AM 137.832
LONDONDERRY DR & BROOK DR 06:53 AM 137.833
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 06:55 AM 137.810
MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 06:59 AM 137.816
MOUNT ZION BLVD & ROSEDALE DR 07:04 AM 137.800
MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 07:05 AM 137.811
6519 MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 07:07 AM 137.814
MT ZION & STRATFORD LN @ BRIGADOON & HIDDEN CRK 07:08 AM 137.815
6655 MT ZION BLVD @ RETREAT/BAYWOOD APTS 07:09 AM 137.837
MEADOWWOOD DR & KINGSWOOD DR 07:15 AM 137.808
LANDOVER CIR & HARBIN VILLAGE CT 07:20 AM 137.804
SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:25 AM 137.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #810

Days:

TO MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: EDQUISHA HINES

05/20/2022

RunlD:137.803
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:25 AM @CP.00
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 06:56 AM 137.834
5545 SAPPHIRE CIR 06:57 AM 137.806
5616 SAPPHIRE CIR 06:58 AM 137.807
COOK RD & 3RD AVE 07:04 AM 137.835
FOREST PKWY & SUMMERSUN DR 07:06 AM 137.805
1885 HARPER DR @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 07:09 AM 137.841
OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 07:13 AM 137.801
2677 OLD REX MORROW RD 07:14 AM 137.836
HWY 42 & AMERSON CT 07:15 AM 137.802
PECAN GROVE & CEDAR TREE LN 07:18 AM 137.803
NORTHFIELD DR & NORTHFIELD CT 07:22 AM 137.830
SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:25 AM 137.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #809
Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

TO MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

DRIVER NAME: NATASHA RHODES

RunlID:137.804

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
AM IN 06:24 AM @CP.00
415 SYLVIA DR @ BRADFORD RIDGE APTS 06:49 AM 137.817
PHILLIPS DR & PEARSON PL 06:56 AM 137.823
PINE CREEK RD & PONDEROSA PARK DR 06:58 AM 137.819
PINE CREEK RD & MORROW RD 06:59 AM 137.822
MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 07:00 AM 137.821
CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (MIDDLE) 07:03 AM 137.818
ASH ST & MELROSE DR 07:04 AM 137.829
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 07:07 AM 137.820
GRACELAND CIR & GRACELAND CT 07:12 AM 137.828
WOODSTONE TRCE & WOOD STONE WAY 07:19 AM 137.831
S LEE ST & NORTHRIDGE DR @ CONDOS 07:23 AM 137.838
SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM 137.000

AM OUT

07:56 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #812

Days: MTWUF

FROM MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: CAYETTE LESTER
14)

RunlID:137.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:10 PM @CP.00
PMIN 12:10 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 137.000
REVENA DR & LANIER PL 01:11 PM 137.809
2070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ APTS 01:12 PM 137.840
WENDY JEAN DR & JAN DR 01:18 PM 137.827
6252 N LEE ST @ APTS 01:22 PM 137.824
6042 N LEE ST @ OXFORD T/H'S 01:24 PM 137.137
TWILIGHT TRL & OXFORD DR 01:25 PM 137.839
CORNELL WAY & PRINCETON AVE 01:26 PM 137.825

FLORENCE DR & FORT TRL 01:28 PM 137.826



STOP LIST FOR BUS #811

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: TOMEKA JONES
14)

RunID:137.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:13 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:13 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 137.000
MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 01:10 PM 137.812
6668 MT ZION BLVD @ REGAL POINTE APTS 01:11 PM 137.813
HERITAGE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 01:13 PM 137.832
LONDONDERRY DR & BROOK DR 01:14 PM 137.833
MOUNT ZION BLVD & MILL LAKE WAY 01:16 PM 137.810
MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 01:21 PM 137.816
MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 01:25 PM 137.811
6519 MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 01:26 PM 137.814
MT ZION & STRATFORD LN @ BRIGADOON & HIDDEN CRK 01:27 PM 137.815
6655 MT ZION BLVD @ RETREAT/BAYWOOD APTS 01:28 PM 137.837



STOP LIST FOR BUS #810

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: EDQUISHA HINES
14)

RunID:137.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:13 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:13 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 137.000
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 01:12 PM 137.834
5545 SAPPHIRE CIR 01:14 PM 137.806
5616 SAPPHIRE CIR 01:14 PM 137.807
COOK RD & 3RD AVE 01:24 PM 137.835
FOREST PKWY & SUMMERSUN DR 01:26 PM 137.805
1885 HARPER DR @ APTS (MIDDLE DRIVE) 01:30 PM 137.841
PECAN GROVE & CEDAR TREE LN 01:34 PM 137.803
NORTHFIELD DR & NORTHFIELD CT 01:38 PM 137.830
OLD REX MORROW RD & BLACKBERRY ROW 01:39 PM 137.801
2677 OLD REX MORROW RD 01:40 PM 137.836
HWY 42 & AMERSON CT 01:41 PM 137.802
MOUNT ZION BLVD & ROSEDALE DR 01:45 PM 137.800
LANDOVER CIR & HARBIN VILLAGE CT 01:49 PM 137.804



STOP LIST FOR BUS #809

FROM MARSHALL ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 &

Days: MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: NATASHA RHODES

05/20/2022

14)

RunID:137.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:10 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:10 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 12:45 PM 137.000
WOODSTONE TRCE & WOOD STONE WAY 01:15 PM 137.831
GRACELAND CIR & GRACELAND CT 01:22 PM 137.828
PHILLIPS DR & PEARSON PL 01:29 PM 137.823
PINE CREEK RD & PONDEROSA PARK DR 01:32 PM 137.819
PINE CREEK RD & MORROW RD 01:33 PM 137.822
MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 01:34 PM 137.821
LYNNWOOD DR & MARTHA DR 01:35 PM 137.820
CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (MIDDLE) 01:40 PM 137.818
ASH ST & MELROSE DR 01:41 PM 137.829
415 SYLVIA DR @ BRADFORD RIDGE APTS 01:47 PM 137.817
PM OUT 02:07 PM @CP.00



	SEA - Marshall ES (AM)
	SEA - Marshall ES (PM)

